
Dine In Take Out Delivery. .

306.634.2356 306.634.7222www.ebsdining.com

MONDAYS

THURSDAYS

TUESDAYS

FRIDAYS & SATURDAYSWEDNESDAYS

SUNDAYS

All Seniors Meals
on Specials

Prices starting at $7
Good Selection

8oz. New York Steak
Choice of Potato,  Vegetable

Garden Salad and garlic Toast

95full rack - $17.
95half rack - $12.

2 sides included   

Served with Choice of Potato or Rice
Garden Salad or Caesar Salad

Vegetable and garlic Toast

All Wings

2 Beers & 12 Wings

Includes Eggs, Bacon, Sausage
Pancakes, Hash Browns, 

Perogies, Scalloped Potatoes, 
Lasagna, Ham, Egg Foo Yong,

Ginger Chicken,
Freshly Baked Cinnamon Buns, 
Salad Bar Salad Bar, Fresh Fruit

 and More

served 10 am - 2pm served 4pm - 8pm

served 5pm - 9pm served all day Friday and Saturdayserved 5pm - 9pm

served 4pm - 8pm

Seniors
MONDAY

Steak
Night

Ribs
B B Q 

Parmesan Crusted 
Chicken BreastWINGS

S U N D A Y
Brunch

Sunday
Brunch

80cI
.95$19 $14 $15

Pizza Special E B ’ s f o r L u n c h

EB’s
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Daily Lunch 
Specials
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Pizza Pairs
2 Pizzas - 1 Great Price

3 Toppings per Pizza
Take Out or Delivery Only

Every Sunday
10 am to 2 pm

2 Medium (10 inch) Pizzas
2 Large (13 inch) Pizzas
2 Extra Large (15 inch) Pizzas

$31.95
$46.95
$57.95

E B ’ s D i n e i n S p e c i a l s - S p e c i a l s S e r v e d a l l We e k

104 Souris Ave

Estevan, SK.

S4A 1J3

306.634.2356

www.ebsdining.com



Combo Basket
with potato skins, chicken fingers, battered shrimp, mushrooms and zucchini sticks. 
Served with dill dip, cocktail sauce and sweet and sour dip

$35

$24

$19 for 4 peoplefor 2 people

$13$9 full loafhalf loaf

Wings

Appetizers

Salads

buffalo ranch, honey garlic, suicide, bbq, teriyaki, lemon pepper, buffalo, salted and plain
$128 wings $1412 wings $2020 wings

Nachoes
with cheddar, green peppers, ground beef, sour cream and salsa

$12small $16medium $21large

Poutine Fries
fries, gravy and mozza cheese

$8small $11large

Onion Ring Poutine
onion rings with gravy and mozza cheese. 

$9

small

$12

large

Shrimp & Wings
battered shrimps and 12 chicken wings in your choice of sauce

$12Quesadilla
with shredded breast of chicken, cheddar cheese, tomatoes, salsa and sour cream

$12Sweet Chili Chicken Bites
mini chicken fingers in a sweet and hot sauce

$10Deep Fried Pickles
lightly breaded and served with dill dip

$13Pizza Bread
brushed with garlic butter, topped with mozza and spicy ranch dressing  

$12Dry Garlic Ribs
with lemon pepper and dill dip  

$11Jalapeno Poppers
breaded jalapeno peppers stuffed with cheese. Served with dill dip

$15Shrimp Basket
Battered Shrimps with Lemon and Cocktail Sauce. Served on Fries.

$12Chicken Fingers
4 breaded strips of chicken breast, deep fried and served with dill dip

$11Cheese Bites
served with dill dip

$10Veggies & Dip
fresh broccoli, cauliflower and carrots served with dill dip

$6Cheese Toast
$8Deep Fried Mushrooms

$11Mozza Stix
served with dill dip

Includes garlic toast

$7Onion Rings
$7Pound Of Fries

$15Taco Salad
lettuce, nacho chips, tomatoes, seasoned ground beef, cheddar cheese and dressing

$12Caeser Salad
romaine lettuce with creamy Caeser dressing, bacon bits and parmesan cheese

$15Breast of Chicken Caeser
our caeser salad with strips of chicken breast

$18Seafood Salad
romaine lettuce with shrimp, crab seafood, carrot, croutons, cauliflower, 
bacon bits and tomato in a creamy dressing

$21Steak Salad
charbroiled sirlion strips served on a salad made of romaine lettuce, onions, 
mushrooms and topped with Golden Italian dressing

$16Chef Salad
a hearty salad including diced ham, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, 
green peppers and cheddar cheese

$16Crunchy Chicken Salad
strips of breaded chicken breast served on lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheeses, red onion, 
bacon bits, croutons and our spicy Buffalo-Ranch dressing

Cheesy Loaf
with garlic butter, mozza cheese, basil and parmessan cheese

Sweet Potato Fries $5

small

$9

large

Mini Caeser
with sliced chicken breast

$5
$9

8oz pure beef pattie served on a big bun with lettuce,onion, tomato, ketchup, mustard and mayo. Burgers
Bacon & Cheddar Burger
with cheddar cheese and bacon slices

Cheese Burger
with cheddar cheese

Mushroom Burger
with mushrooms and topped with gravy

Triple Cheese Burger
with mozza, cheddar and swiss cheese

Pizza Burger
with pepperoni, mushrooms & mozza cheese

Mozza & Bacon Burger
with mozza and slices of bacon

Cheese & Jalapeno Burger
cheddar cheese and jalapeno peppers

Single $14 - Double $17
$26

King Pin Burger
An 8 oz. beef pattie with a slice of ham, mushrooms, mozza and cheddar cheese
and grilled bacon. Includes fries and onion rings

The Munson Burger
A 8 oz. beef pattie with 3 slices of cheese, strips of bacon and a slice of ham. 
Includes fries and onion rings

The Ringer
An 8 oz.  charbroiled beef pattie with cheddar cheese, strips of grilled bacon and 
topped with an onion rings stack. Fries included

The Big Lebowski Burger
Three 8 oz. charbroiled beef patties with 3 slices of ham, mozza and cheddar cheese
 and strips of bacon. Includes poutine fries and onion rings

Single $17  Double $20

Single $17  Double $20

Single $17  Double $20

$16Rancher’s Bacon Cheddar Club
strips of bacon, cheddar cheese, ham and chicken breast with tomato and creamy 
Ranch dressing

$15Honey Mustard Chicken
Sliced chicken breast with cheddar cheese, bacon, mayo and our 
honey mustard sauce

Sandwiches
Hot Roast Beef 
slices of roast beef on a big slice of bread with beef gravy

$15

$15

Chicken Jack Ranch
a grilled chicken breast topped with mozza cheese and bacon. Served on a bun with
Ranch dressing, mustard, lettuce and tomato

$16Classic Club
a triple decker sandwich with chicken breast,  bacon and ham. Served between 3 slices
of toast with cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo

$15B.L.T.
made with strips of bacon, lettuce and tomato. Served on toast with mayo

$14Grilled Ham & Cheese
made with ham slices and melted cheddar cheese between pieces of 
thick cut toasted bread

$15Crunchy Chicken Wrap
made with breaded breast of chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, honey mustard sauce
and Ranch dressing

$16Seafood Melt
Shrimp and crab seafood on a big slice of bread with garlic, mozza and cheddar cheese

$14Hot Hamburger Sandwich
8 oz. ground beef pattie served on a thick cut slice of bread with gravy

$15Sweet Chili Chicken Wrap
made with shredded breast of chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, 
mayo and sweet chili sauce

$15Wild West Quesadilla

Fries Included. Sweet Potato Fries $2.5  -  Poutine Fries $3.5  -  Onion Ring Side $2.5

Fries Included. Sweet Potato Fries $2.5  -  Poutine Fries $3.5  -  Onion Ring Side $2.5

made with our Buffalo-Ranch sauce, shredded breast of chicken, cheddar cheese, 
topped with chopped tomato

Submarines Huge 16 inch submarine sandwich

$14Chicken Club Sub
Sliced breast of chicken, ham and bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo

$13Regular Super Sub
Pepperoni, salami, ham, lettuce, cheese, onions and pizza sauce

$20The Atomic Sub
Triple layers of pepperoni, salami, ham, cheese slices, lettuce, onions and pizza sauce

$15Roast Beef Sub
Sliced roast beef, cheddar cheese, onions, lettuce, tomato, mustard and mayo

$14The Pizza Sub
A baked sub with pepperoni, bacon, mushrooms, onions, mozza cheese
and pizza sauce

$13Ham & Cheese Sub
Sliced ham, cheddar cheese, onions, lettuce, mustard and mayo

$14The Hot Brute Sub
A baked sub with pepperoni, salami, beef, ham, onions, mozza cheese
and pizza sauce

$14Baked Pepperoni Sub
A baked sub heaped with pepperoni, mozza cheese and pizza sauce

Glow Bowling - Fridays - Saturday - Sundays - 634-2356 to Reserve your Lane

f o r p i c k u p o r d e l i v e r y c a l l 6 3 4 - 7 2 2 2



Chicken - Ranch The Olive

Seafood CreamMeatball Marinara

Call to Book a Lane
306.634.2356

Every Weekend

$20 $20

$20$20

with chicken, crumbled bacon, red onion, ranch dressing, cheddar and 
parmesan cheese

with Queen green olives, black olives, diced tomato, cheddar, parmesan 
cheese and tomato sauce

with shrimps, crab seafood, garlic cream sauce, parmesan cheese and basil.with tomato sauce, meatballs, onions, mozza and parmesan cheese

Flat Breads

We do CATERING - see our menu at www.ebsdining.com

EB’s  for Lunch - Daily Lunch Specials Sundays - Try our BIG Breakfast

Glow Bowling

Voted Estevan’s BestVoted Estevan’s Best

For CateringFor Family Fun

Pizza

Specialty Pizzas

Med 10” $19 -  Large 13” $26  
Xlge 15“ $34 - SXlge 18” $41

Med 10” $20 -  Large 13” $27  
Xlge 15“ $35 - SXlge 18” $43

Med 10” $21 -  Large 13” $28  
Xlge 15“ $37 - SXlge 18” $45

ham, pepperoni, salami, pineapple, mushrooms, onions, ground beef, green peppers and bacon

ground beef, mozzarella and cheddar cheese with chopped crispy pepperoni on top

pepperoni, pineapple and chopped, crispy bacon

ham, pineapple, bacon and cheddar cheese

Ham, pepperoni, salami, ground beef and bacon

ground beef, bacon, onions, mushrooms and cheddar cheese

pepperoni and jalapenos with cheddar cheese

ground beef, onions and mushrooms baked in our taco sauce then covered in lettuce, tomato and chedder cheese 

shredded chicken breast, ham, mozzarella and cheddar cheese, bacon and our buffalo-ranch sauce base

shredded chicken breast, red onion, bacon, mozzarella and cheddar cheese with a smokey bar-b-que sauce base

golden fries, gravy and mozzarella cheese on a pizza crust

Mushroom, pineapple, onion, green pepper, green olives and cheddar cheese

Medium 10”

Pepperoni under the cheddar cheese and crispy pepperoni on top

mozzarella, cheddar and parmesan

Large  13” Extra Lg 15” Super XLg 18” 

Pepperoni & Mushroom
Pepperoni & Bacon
Beef & Mushroom 
Shrimp & Mushroom
Shrimp & Bacon
Salami & Bacon
Salami & Mushroom
Green Pepper & Pepperoni
Ham & Pineapple
Ham & Pepperoni
Pepperoni & Salami
Bacon & Mushroom
Shrimp & Green Olive

Pepperoni, Mushroom & Green Pepper
Bacon, Pepperoni & Mushroom
Beef, Mushroom & Bacon
Shrimp, Mushroom & Green Olive
Salami, Bacon & Mushroom
Salami, Beef & Pepperoni
Ham, Pineapple & Mushroom
Ham, Onion & Green Pepper
Pepperoni, Mushroom & Green Olive
Ham, Mushroom & Green 
Beef, Salami & Onion
Salami, Pepperoni & Mushroom
Shrimp, Bacon & Mushroom
Mushroom, Onion & Beef

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Single Topping Double Topping Triple Topping
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
1 1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Cheese
Bacon
Beef
Ham
Pepperoni
Jalapeno
Sausage
Shrimp
Green Olive
Green Pepper
Mushroom
Onion
Cheddar Cheese
Pineapple
Fresh Tomato

House Special

The All Canadian

Double Pepperoni and Cheddar

The Meat Lovers

Pizza from Hell

Rancher’s Pizza

Cheesy Cheese Craver’s Piza

The Julio Special

The Tropical Hawaiian

The Garden Veggie

Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe

Taco Pizza

Bar-B-Que Chicken Pizza

Poutine Pizza

Extra Toppings

$25

$21

$22

$23

$23

$24

$22

$23

$22

$24

$24

$25

$24

$23

$0.75
$1.50

$33

$29

$30

$31

$30

$32

$29

$31

$30

$32

$32

$32

$32

$31

$1.00
$2.00

$44

$38

$40

$41

$40

$42

$37

$41

$41

$41

$42

$44

$40

$40

$1.50
$3.00

$55

$47

$49

$51

$49

$53

$45

$51

$49

$53

$53

$55

$51

$49

$2.00
$4.00

regular pizza meats or vegetables

mozzarella, cheddar or chicken breast

f o r p i c k u p o r d e l i v e r y c a l l 6 3 4 - 7 2 2 2



Grilled Chicken Breast
with choice of barbeque or honey garlic sauce

$11

Seniors 

Seniors Salads

Sirloin Steak (6oz)
charbroiled and brushed with barbeque sauce

$14

Chicken Finger Dinner
includes choice of dip

$9

Chicken Parmesan
lightly breaded chicken breast baked with tomato sauce, mozza and parmesan cheese

$13

Hot Hamburger
grilled beef pattie on a thick bread slice served with gravy

$9

Veal Cutlet
tender breaded veal with gravy

$13

The New Yorker
charbroiled New York striploin brushed with barbeque sauce

$16

Steak & Shrimp
charbroiled 6 ounce sirloin steak with jumbo shrimp

$18

Garlic Sauteed Shrimp
sauteed in garlic butter

$15

Jumbo Breaded Shrimp
served with cocktail sauce and lemon

$12

Roast Beef Dinner

Breaded Fish
sliced roast beef with gravy

polluck fish with tartar sauce and lemon

$11

$11

EB’s Features Includes choice of fries, baked potato, mashed potato or sweet chili rice

$178 oz. Steak Sandwich
Charbroiled steak served on garlic toast

$22Steak & Wings Dinner
8 oz. sirloin steak with 6 chicken wings in your choice of honey garlic, buffalo, suicide or
BBQ sauce

$19Smothered Cheese Steak
6 oz. sirlion steak with charbroiled with barbeque sauce, smothered in cheddar cheese, 
fried onions and mushrooms

$15Chicken Finger Dinner
Four breaded chicken strips with your choice of dipping sauce

$18Smothered Chicken Grill
Grilled chicken breast smothered in cheddar cheese, pan fried onions 
and mushrooms

$15

$18

Fish & Chips

Dry Garlic Ribs Dinner
Battered cod served with lemon and tartar sauce

Served with Lemon Pepper and Dill Dip

$17Jumbo Shrimp Dinner
8 jumbo breaded shrimp with lemon and cocktail sauce

$17Chicken Wing Dinner
12 Wings in your choice of sauce

Pasta & Rice Bowls Includes garlic toast

$18
$19

Ginger Chicken
Chicken Parmesan Lightly breaded chicken breast stir fried with our sweet ginger sauce 

and red pepper.  Served on white riceLightly breaded chicken breast with marinara sauce, mozzarella and parmesan. 
Served on Fettuccine Alfredo

$17$15

$18

$22

Chicken - Vegetable StirfryFettuccine Alfredo

Chicken Alfredo

Prawns Alfredo

Garden vegetables stirfied with chicken breast  with honey - garlic sauce. 
Served on rice or pasta. Add jumbo shrimps $3.

With parmesan cheese, cream, garlic and seasoning.

With sliced breast of chicken

With garlic sauteed prawns

          $19

          $19

Teriyaki Shrimp Rice Bowl

Seafood Cheesebake

Shrimps stirfried with broccoli, red onion, garlic and teriyaki sauce. 
Served on white rice. Topped with sesame seeds

Shrimps and Crab Seafood on Pasta with our Cheddar Cream Sauce.

Includes a garden salad and choice of fries, baked potato, mashed potato or sweet chili rice. Served with a butter wamerLobster
7oz. Lobster Tail

Lobster & Prawns
lobster tail served with garlic prawns

Steak & Lobster
8 oz New York Steak and a 7oz Lobster Tail served with a butter warmer

single tail $38  double tail $56

single tail $47  double tail $64

single tail $48  double tail $66

Chef Salad
with lettuce, ham, onions, tomatoes, peppers, olives and choice of dressing

$11 Caeser Salad

Chicken Breast Caeser Salad

$8

$11
Taco Salad
lettuce , nacho chips, spicy beef, dressing, cheese and tomatoes

$11

All kids meals come with a small soft drinkKids Menu
Chicken Fingers
served with french fries and your choice of sauce

$7 Fish & Chips
served with french fries and your choice of sauce

$7

Kids Pizza
a small individual pizza with your choice of 2 toppings

$9 Kids Cheese Burger
served on a plain bun with french fries

$7

Kids Grilled Cheese
served with french fries

$7 Kids Poutine $7

Kids Fries $4

Includes choice of mashed potatoes, fries, sweet chili rice or baked potato

all seniors salads include garlic toast

Includes a garden salad and choice of fries, baked potato, mashed potato or sweet chili riceEntrees

  $16Bar-B-Que Grilled Chicken
Grilled chicken breast brushed with barbeque sauce 

$2212 oz. Sirloin Steak
Charbroiled and brushed with barbeque

St. Louis Pork Side Ribs
Charbroiled BBQ ribs  

$21

$26

The New Yorker
8 oz. striploin steak, charbroiled and brushed with barbeque sauce

With Garlic Sauteed Shrimp

$22Chicken & Rib Grill
Grilled combo of barbeque chicken breast and St. Louis ribs

$21

$24

$ 18

$17

$20

$23

Veal Cutlets
Pan fried breaded veal. 
Served with gravy.

Double Cutlet

18 Shrimps

Half Rack

Single Cutlet

12 Shrimps

Full Rack

$23Ribs & Shrimp
A half rack of St. Louis style ribs and your choice of breaded or garlic sauteed shrimp 

Garlic Sauteed Shrimp
Jumbo shrimp sauteed in garlic and butter

Kids Birthday Parties - Go Bowling - Pizza & Pop - 634-2356 to Book
All Content Subject to Change. GST & PST Extra
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